C a b l e  T i e s  a n d  F i x i n g s
C a b l e  T i e s1.1
46
Material Thermoplastic Polyurethane
(TPU)
Colour Black (BK)
Operating
Temperature

115-07270 SOFTFIX® S 260 7 79 57 12
115-11270 SOFTFIX® M 260 11 55 123 8
115-11350 SOFTFIX® L 340 11 90 123 6
115-28590 SOFTFIX® XL 580 28 150 360 3
115-28898 SOFTFIX® XXL 880 28 240 360 2
All Dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
SRT ties available in small quantities.Article-No. Type
Length
(L)
Width
(W)
Bundle Ø
max.
Min. Tensile
Strength (N)
115-07189 SRT1807 180 7 45 57
115-07269 SRT2607 260 7 79 57
115-11269 SRT26011 260 11 55 123
115-11349 SRT34011 340 11 90 123
115-28589 SRT58028 580 28 150 360
115-28889 SRT88028 880 28 240 360
All Dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
The Elasticity of the SRT ties makes them suitable for use in many applications.
SRT Series
SRT Series Releasable Ties